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June 22 2020 June 23 2020 June 24 2020 June 25 2020 June 26 2020
EST Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

05:45:00 Log-in & Setup Log-in & Setup Log-in & Setup Log-in & Setup Log-in & Setup

06:00:00
06:15:00

06:30:00

Transition to next . . - -,
™ X Transition to next team | Transition to next team | Transition to next team Transition to next team
06:45:00 team

07:00:00

07:15:00

07:30:00

Transition to next

Transition to next team | Transition to next team Transition to next team Transition to next team
07:45:00 team
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08:00:00

08:15:00

08:30:00

Transition to next . . o
08:45:00 Transition to next team Transition to next team Transition to next team Transition to next team

09:00:00

09:15:00

09:30:00

Transition to next

Transition to next team Transition to next team Transition to next team Transition to next team
09:45:00 team
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10:00:00

10:15:00

10:30:00
10:45:00

11:00:00

11:15:00

11:30:00

11:45:00

12:00:00

Making Online
Communication Accessible
for the Deafblind
Community
Elio Riggillo & TBA

Speakers confirmed
reminder has been sent

Rise, Collaborate, Enrich
Annette Piggott &
Katrina Paddleyu

Transition to next team
The New Reality of
Living a Pandemic Life
Gabriel Lombardo &
Rochelle Pereira

Closing - Thank you

Creating Home-Based
Routines: A Framework for
Supporting Families and
Caregivers of Children who

are Deafblind During COVID-

19
Tracy Luiselli & Susan M.
Bruce
O O d O

Deafblindness in times
of pandemic: reflecting
on experiences
Eneida Guadalupe
Rendén Nieblas &
Marta Elena Ramirez
Moguel

Deafhlind

Fostering a diverse
and inclusive world:
no one left behind
Carolina Cohoon &
Brittany Gagnier




